
 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 
Maharashtra State Electricity Transmission Co. Ltd 

EHV Project Cum O&M Zone Pune 
 

SRM E-TENDER CANCELLATION NOTICE 
 

Please note that following e-tender floated by this office has been cancelled. 

 

 

E- TENDER NO: - CE/EHV/PC (O&M)/Zone/Pune/Tender No.11/2022-23 RFX No. 7000023608 

E-Tender for: - Supply, Installation, Maintenance & Support for Cloud based Enterprise/Professional 

‘Centralized Client Server Architecture Endpoint Security protection application for 600 numbers of 

Clients for three (3) years under EHV PC O&M Zone, MSETCL’s jurisdiction. 

Estimated Cost :- Rs. 10,91,028/- 

Earnest Money Deposit :- Rs. 10,910.28/- 

Online Sale of Tender:- From Dtd. 14.06.2022 to Dtd. 21.06.2022, Further Extended up to 28.06.2022 

Last Date of Submission:- Dtd . 28.06.2022 up to 11:00 hrs 

Probable Opening Date:- Dtd . 28.06.2022 after 11:00 hrs. 

Tender Fee:-  Rs. 500/- (GST extra) (Non Refundable) 

 

 

 

                                                                                                                             Sd/- 

                                                                                                                    (R. L. Gaikwad) 

                                                                                                                      Chief Engineer  

                                                                                                              EHV PC O&M Zone Pune 

 


